ON EVERY DAY WEDNESDAY SATURDAY

Open daily

10.00-17.00

09.00-18.00

09.00-18.00

10.00 -16.00

10.00-18.00

10.00-16.00

1600

UESDAY

Time

10.30

11.00

1.30

12.30

14.30

16.00

To help you get the most out of your day visit, we've listed below all of the shows and activities that are available for you to see and do without booking - just turn up!
Bookable activities such as the climbing wall, aerial adventures and laser tag are available to book on resort and are subject to availability. Please visit one of our booking points for more information - just look out for the@®.

Arcades

Splash Waterworld

Little Stars Fairground

Indoor Soft Play

Fairground

Go Karts

Adventure Golf

Photoshoot with Billy and Bonie Bear

Show or A 13%

Puppet Castle

Braniac Live! ReMixed

Photoshoot with Peppa Pig and George

Braniac Live! ReMixed

Photoshoot with Peppa Pig and George

Photoshoot with Rainbow

Bookable Where?

Skyline Pavilion

Splash Waterworld

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Fairground

Fairground

Adventure Golf

i Skyline Pavilion

Bookable Where?

Skyline Pavilion
Skyline Pavilion
Skyline Pavilion
Skyline Pavilion
Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Alittle extra?

£7pp

£5pp

Alittle extra?

10.30

1.00

1.30

12.30

14.00

14.30

15.30

16.00

Time

10.30

1.00

n.30

12.30

13.00

14.00

14.30

15.30

16.00

FRIDAY

16.00

Show or Activity

Puppet Castle

SBX Presents Extreme Playgrounds

Photoshoot with Bonnie Bear

Photoshoot with Optimus Prime

Puppet Castle

Photoshoot with Billy and Bonnie Bear

Billy & Bonnie in Once Upon A Time

Photoshoot with Rainbow

TH

Show or Ac

Puppet Castle

Morning Workout

Photoshoot with Peppa Pig and George

Photoshoot with Optimus Prime

Photoshoot with Peppa Pig and George

Puppet Castle

Photoshoot with PJ Masks

Billy & Bonnie in Once Upon A Time

Photoshoot with Billy and Bonnie Bear

Show or Activity

i Billy and Bonnie Bear

Bookable Where?

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

\'4
Bookable Wher:

Skyline Pavilion
Skyline Pavilion
Skyline Pavilion
Skyline Pavilion
Skyline Pavilion
Skyline Pavilion
Skyline Pavilion
Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Bookable Where?

Skyline Pavilion

Alittle extra?

Alittle extra?

Time

11.00

1.30

12.30

13.00

14.00

14.30

15.30

16.00

11.00

1.30

12.30

13.00

1400

14.30

15.30

16.00

Show or Activity

Morning Workout

Photoshoot with Billy Bear

Photoshoot with Optimus Prime

Photoshoot with Bonnie Bear

Photoshoot with Optimus Prime

Phootshoot with Billy and Bonnie Bear

Billy & Bonnie in Once Upon A Time

Photoshoot with Rainbow

Puppet Castle

Braniac Live! ReMixed

Photoshoot with Peppa Pig and George

Braniac Live! ReMixed

Photoshoot with PJ Masks

Puppet Castle

Photoshoot with PJ Masks

Billy & Bonnie in Once Upon A Time

Photoshoot with Peppa Pig and George

Bookable Where?

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Bookable Where?

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Skyline Pavilion

Alittle extra?

Alittle extra?

These listings were correct at time of going to press, however on some occasions entertainment is subject to change without prior notice. We advise that some of our entertainment shows and activities may use pyrotechnics stage haze and fast flashing lighting effects throughout the performance.
Please note that video or audio recording of our shows is prohibited. *Please note that photo opportunities are available, our resort photographer will be on hand to take your photo and a small change is required to purchase your prints from our photo studios.



