

YOUR GUIDE TO WHAT'S ON AT MINEHEAD DURING FEBRUARY HALF TERM

To help you get the most out of your day visit, we've listed below all of the shows and activities that are available for you to see and do without booking - just turn up! Bookable activities such as the climbing wall, aerial adventures and laser tag are available to book on resort and are subject to availability. Please visit one of our booking points for more information - just look out for the (B).

ON EVERY DAY					
Time	Show or Activity	Bookable	Where?	A little extra?	
Open daily	Arcades		Skyline Pavilion	Y	
10.00-17.00	Splash Waterworld		Splash Waterworld		
09.00 -18.00	Little Stars Fairground		Skyline Pavilion		
09.00-18.00	Indoor Soft Play		Skyline Pavilion		
10.00 -16.00	Fairground		Fairground		
10.00-18.00	Go Karts		Fairground	£7pp	
10.00-16.00	Adventure Golf		Adventure Golf	£5pp	

MONDAY				
Time				A little extra?
16.00	Photoshoot with Billy and Bonie Bear		Skyline Pavilion	

	TUESDAY			
Time	Show or Activity	Bookable	Where?	A little extra?
10.30	Puppet Castle		Skyline Pavilion	
11.00	Braniac Live! ReMixed		Skyline Pavilion	
11.30	Photoshoot with Peppa Pig and George		Skyline Pavilion	
12.30	Braniac Live! ReMixed		Skyline Pavilion	
14.30	Photoshoot with Peppa Pig and George		Skyline Pavilion	
16.00	Photoshoot with Rainbow		Skyline Pavilion	

	WEDNESDAY			
ime	Show or Activity	Bookable	Where?	A little extra?
10.30	Puppet Castle		Skyline Pavilion	
11.00	SBX Presents Extreme Playgrounds		Skyline Pavilion	
11.30	Photoshoot with Bonnie Bear		Skyline Pavilion	
12.30	Photoshoot with Optimus Prime		Skyline Pavilion	
14.00	Puppet Castle		Skyline Pavilion	
14.30	Photoshoot with Billy and Bonnie Bear		Skyline Pavilion	
15.30	Billy & Bonnie in Once Upon A Time		Skyline Pavilion	
16.00	Photoshoot with Rainbow		Skyline Pavilion	

THURSDAY

ïme	Show or Activity	Bookable	Where?	A little ext
10.30	Puppet Castle		Skyline Pavilion	
11.00	Morning Workout		Skyline Pavilion	
11.30	Photoshoot with Peppa Pig and George		Skyline Pavilion	
12.30	Photoshoot with Optimus Prime		Skyline Pavilion	
13.00	Photoshoot with Peppa Pig and George		Skyline Pavilion	
14.00	Puppet Castle		Skyline Pavilion	
14.30	Photoshoot with PJ Masks		Skyline Pavilion	
15.30	Billy & Bonnie in Once Upon A Time		Skyline Pavilion	
16.00	Photoshoot with Billy and Bonnie Bear		Skyline Pavilion	
	FRIDAY		•	
•				A little ext
' ime 16.00	Show or Activity Billy and Bonnie Bear	Bookable	Where? Skyline Pavilion	A little ext

SATURDAY					
Show or Activity	Bookable	Where?	A little extra?		
Morning Workout		Skyline Pavilion			
Photoshoot with Billy Bear		Skyline Pavilion			
Photoshoot with Optimus Prime		Skyline Pavilion			
Photoshoot with Bonnie Bear		Skyline Pavilion			
Photoshoot with Optimus Prime		Skyline Pavilion			
Phootshoot with Billy and Bonnie Bear		Skyline Pavilion			
Billy & Bonnie in Once Upon A Time		Skyline Pavilion			
Photoshoot with Rainbow		Skyline Pavilion			
	Show or Activity Morning Workout Photoshoot with Billy Bear Photoshoot with Optimus Prime Photoshoot with Bonnie Bear Photoshoot with Optimus Prime Phootshoot with Billy and Bonnie Bear Billy & Bonnie in Once Upon A Time	Show or Activity Bookeable Morning Workout I Photoshoot with Billy Bear I Photoshoot with Optimus Prime I Photoshoot with Billy and Bonnie Bear I Billy & Bonnie in Once Upon A Time I	Show or Activity Deskelle Where? Morning Workout Image: Skyline Pavilion Skyline Pavilion Photoshoot with Billy Bear Image: Skyline Pavilion Skyline Pavilion Photoshoot with Optimus Prime Image: Skyline Pavilion Skyline Pavilion Photoshoot with Optimus Prime Image: Skyline Pavilion Skyline Pavilion Photoshoot with Optimus Prime Image: Skyline Pavilion Skyline Pavilion Photoshoot with Billy and Bonnie Bear Image: Skyline Pavilion Skyline Pavilion Billy & Bonnie in Once Upon A Time Image: Skyline Pavilion Skyline Pavilion		

	SUNDAY			
Time	Show or Activity	Bookable	Where?	A little extra?
10.30	Puppet Castle		Skyline Pavilion	
11.00	Braniac Live! ReMixed		Skyline Pavilion	
11.30	Photoshoot with Peppa Pig and George		Skyline Pavilion	
12.30	Braniac Live! ReMixed		Skyline Pavilion	
13.00	Photoshoot with PJ Masks		Skyline Pavilion	
14.00	Puppet Castle		Skyline Pavilion	
14.30	Photoshoot with PJ Masks		Skyline Pavilion	
15.30	Billy & Bonnie in Once Upon A Time		Skyline Pavilion	
16.00	Photoshoot with Peppa Pig and George		Skyline Pavilion	

These listings were correct at time of going to press, however on some occasions entertainment is subject to change without prior notice. We advise that some of our entertainment shows and activities may use pyrotechnics stage haze and fast flashing lighting effects throughout the performance. Please note that video or audio recording of our shows is prohibited. *Please note that photo opportunities are available, our resort photographer will be on hand to take your photo and a small change is required to purchase your prints from our photo studios.

т